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The menu of Subway from Wethersfield includes 10 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $4.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Subway:
| have been coming here for 5 years at least once a week during my lunch. They always get my order right. |
usually get a mobile order and it is ready to go. Good people all around read more. When the weather conditions
is good you can also be served outside. What User doesn't like about Subway:
must wear the mask over their nose and make their gloves between sandwiches. they, where the cleaning of a
canopy container to condense in another and never changed their gloves and began to treat our sandwiches. |
didn't care because | was hungry. I'm sorry that I'm in the medical field, this is cross-contamination and thanks to
goodness my man and | weren't allergic to wobble. read more. The catering service is also provided by the
restaurant for its guests, For you, the menus are normally prepared in a short time and fresh. The kitchen of the
Subway is also familiar with many international meals, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other
snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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Subway Menu

Salads

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT
CHOPPED SALAD

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Side dishes
BAKED LAY'S CHIPS

Sauces

APPLESAUCE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
Cookies

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

$8.7

$1.6

$1.9

$0.8

$0.8

Chopped salads

BLACK FOREST HAM CHOPPED
SALAD

fresh Melts®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Sandwiches
BLACK FOREST HAM SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

Botiled Drinks

1% LOW FAT WHITE MILK
DASANI WATER

ONION

TERIYAKI

$7.4

$6.7

$5.4

$2.0
$2.6



Subway Menu

Subway

770 Silas Deane Hwy, 06109,
Wethersfield, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -22:00
Tuesday 09:00 -22:00
Wednesday 08:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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